Economic
variance3

147%

Q2 2017
Solvency ratio

1 Treatment of swap in stresses (+), Treatment of new paid-up policies (-), Cost allocation (-), Reduced equity stress (+)
2 Operating earnings refers to increased own funds from operations (+) and expected normalised return (+), and implementation of investment strategy (+)
3 Increased interest rates (+), Investments return above normal risk premiums (+), Changes in liabilities (-), Reduced Volatility Adjustment (-)

Manage guaranteed
balance sheet

1

Growth in Savings
and Insurance

2

SII position Storebrand Group

5

1 The estimated Economic solvency position of Storebrand Group is calculated using the current Storebrand implementation of the Solvency II Standard model with the company's
interpretation of the transition rules from the NFSA. Output is sensitive to changes  in financial markets, development of reserves, changes in assumptions and improvements of the
calculation framework in the economic capital model as well as changes in the Solvency II legislation and national interpretation of transition rules.

Target SII margin 150%

Solvency position(%)1 Estimated sensitivities

152

141

160

146

144

149

142UFR = 3.65% 15614

UFR = 4.05% 16112

16827

Estimated economic
SII-margin Q2 2017

16311

Spread +50 bp, VA +15bp 1495

Equity -25% 16216

Interest
rates +50 bp 1633

Interest
rates -50bp

Key takeaways

147 152

Q2 2017

163
11

Q1 2017

159
12

Transitional rules SII standard model

 Group results strengthens the Solvency ratio

 Strong asset return allow for increased buffer capital

 Increased interest rate levels in the forward rates

Manage guaranteed
balance sheet

1

Growth in Savings
and Insurance

2

Cost Target on Track

6

2015
cost base

3 268

2018 Cost
base

without cost
measures

3 728

Financial
service tax

60

Wage
Inflation

~400

TARGET
2018

cost base

Target to reduce costs nominally… …on track despite strong business growth

1

2

New investments in fast growing business